PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1

Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		ASSIGNMENT	
CONVEYING PARTY DATA			
		Name	Execution Date
Thumrong Suphachadiwong			10/30/2012
RECEIVING PARTY	ΑΤΑ		
Name:	Suphachadiwong Innovation, Co. Ltd.		
Street Address:	29/11 moo 11 Bangphra		
City:	Chonburi		
State/Country:	THAILAND		
PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1 Property Type Number			
Property Type Application Number: 2942			
CORRESPONDENCE	DATA		
CORRESPONDENCE DATA Fax Number: 8005055610			
Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.			
Phone: 800-505-5610			
Email: kevin@quickpatents.com Correspondent Name: Kevin Prince			
	2580 Anthem Village Drive Henderson, NEVADA 89052		
Address Line 4:	Henderson,	NEVADA 89052	
Address Line 4:		NEVADA 89052 502836860	
	NUMBER:		

Assignment of Application

I. Thumrong Suphachadiwong, hereafter referred to as the "applicant", whose address is 29/11 moo 11 Bangphra, Chonburi, Thailand, applicant of a United States Patent design application for a new vase that was filed on 05-31-2012, Application number 29/423,441;

hereby assign and transfer the full and exclusive right to said design patent application in the United States and the entire rights, title and interest in and to any and all patents which may be granted therefore in the United States;

to the company Suphachatwong Innovation, Co. Ltd., hereafter referred to as the "assignee" whose address is 29/11 moo 11 Bangphra, Chonburi, Thailand.

I hereby authorize and request the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office to issue said United States Patent application to said assignee, of the entire right, title and interest in and to the same, for his sole use and behoof; and for the use and behoof of his legal representatives, to the full end of the term for which said patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by me had this assignment not been made.

This act has been executed on 30 October 2012 at Rysningh The Netherlando

Signature Applicant Mr. Thumrong Suphachadiwong

Signature assignee Mr. Thumrong Suphachadiwong as director of Suphachatwong Innovation, Co. Ltd

153.442.001

Loandert Johannen van Vlich. Sepielie Republik, The Nethelands

RECORDED: 11/27/2012